
ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004159087 00:31.17.1 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS

2003158976 00:31.77.2 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA NOALEX JR-W

2006164474 00:34.01.3 DRAMALIDOU STAYROULA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004159175 00:35.14.4 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA OFTHA GIRLS

2005162177 00:35.65.5 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS

2004165555 00:35.73.6 TZOUMA EYAGGELIA KOXANTH GIRLS

2004165901 00:35.76.7 ZAFEIROPOULOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS

2005160968 00:36.27.8 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA OTHAK GIRLS

2005162174 OOC00:37.00ZEKOU ARHODOULA NE RODOPIS GIRLS

2007177117 OOC00:37.38PEHLIVANIDOU ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 13

2007169755 OOC00:37.94ALEXAKI KYRIAKI OFTHA GIRLS 13

2007165913 OOC00:38.14MATOUSIDI PASHALINA OFTHA GIRLS 13

2007170911 OOC00:40.16SARATSI RAFAILIA ARGYRO OFTHA GIRLS 13

20011004 OOC00:41.56ERDUG MIRAY NUR DSISPOR WOMEN

2006178603 OOC00:41.86ZAIKOU NIKOLETA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 14

2007178378 OOC00:43.34VALSAMIDI FOTEINI MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 13
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ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 2

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158469 00:26.61.1 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS NOALEX JR-M

20031001 00:28.20.2 KAHYA BATUM BEYLIK JR-M

2003158464 00:29.41.3 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS NOALEX JR-M

2003159173 00:29.43.4 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX JR-M

20021002 00:30.32.5 DUMAN ALIATA BEYLIK JR-M

2006171150 00:31.30.6 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX BOYS 14

2000153681 00:31.93.7 RETSIDIS HRISTOS OSFP MEN

2006165870 00:32.00.8 SAIRIS RAFAIL OFTHA BOYS 14

2006172635 OOC00:33.73SELLOS ARISTOTELIS OFTHA BOYS 14

2007165856 OOC00:34.31PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 13

2007176935 OOC00:35.83MAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS OFTHA BOYS 13

20041010 OOC00:35.99ATAKISI ATAMERT DSISPOR BOYS

2007169730 OOC00:37.71VASILAKAKIS PANAGIOTIS-HRYS OFTHA BOYS 13

2005162175 OOC00:37.78PSALTIS NIKOLAOS APOSTOLOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2007167372 OOC00:39.79MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS N KOXANTH BOYS 13

2006172636 OOC00:41.01TZIORIDIS DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS 14
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ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 3

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158969 01:22.42.1 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS

2002155526 01:23.05.2 PLOUMIDOU DIMITRA OFTHA JR-W

2004162254 01:23.37.3 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA NOALEX GIRLS

2004158986 01:27.30.4 KOUKOURAVA STELLA NOALEX GIRLS

2007169849 01:27.66.5 MARKOPOULOU ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS 13

2004158982 01:29.52.6 METALLIDOU ATHANASIA OFTHA GIRLS

2006167714 01:31.75.7 OUREILIDOU ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 14

2007165857 OOC01:32.68PALAKIDOU SOFIA NOALEX GIRLS 13

2007169759 OOC01:33.44ANASTASIADOU ASIMINA OFTHA GIRLS 13

2007165904 OOC01:37.21MITROULAKI MARIA THALASSINI NOALEX GIRLS 13

2007169758 OOC01:45.28KALAITZIDOU DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS 13

2007174390 OOC01:45.62KARABATZAKI ATHANASIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 13

2007172238 OOC01:45.95PODISIDOU ELENI NOALEX GIRLS 13

2006162090 DNSMAYROGIANNI ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS 14
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ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 4

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2000140129 01:08.83.1 GENKIANIDIS PANAGIOTIS-ORFE PAOK MEN

2004158975 01:09.84.2 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS ANOARGYR BOYS

2004159086 01:11.49.3 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL NOALEX BOYS

2003158459 01:11.96.4 KAZAKOS STAMATIOS NOALEX JR-M

2003158469 01:12.30.5 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS NOALEX JR-M

2005160872 01:14.71.6 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS

2005160871 01:16.32.7 ELEYTHERIADIS PERIKLIS OFTHA BOYS

2005162135 01:19.88.8 STOIKIDIS ATHANASIOS PROTOREST BOYS

2006164791 OOC01:16.82ATHANASIADIS SOTIRIOS NOALEX BOYS 14

2005162646 OOC01:19.23KEIMAS VASILEIOS OFTHA BOYS

2005162173 OOC01:22.83ROSSIDIS VASILEIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2007165864 OOC01:24.29PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS 13

2006167720 OOC01:26.71THEOFILOPOULOS ODYSSEAS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2007169752 OOC01:26.87DIAMADAKIS THEOFANIS NOALEX BOYS 13

2007174012 OOC01:27.95ROSSIDIS THEODOROS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

2007169764 OOC01:35.15ORNITHOPOULOS GEORGIOS OTHAK BOYS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 4 of 15

30.11.2019  20:05



ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 5

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160870 01:05.66.1 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS

2004159175 01:07.67.2 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA OFTHA GIRLS

2004158978 01:09.24.3 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI OFTHA GIRLS

20041005 01:12.66.4 PAZAR SILA DSISPOR GIRLS

2004159087 01:16.68.5 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS

2007169726 01:19.21.6 XENITOPOULOU DANAI OFTHA GIRLS 13

20051006 01:19.66.7 SACIDE TAS SIREL DSISPOR GIRLS

2005162177 01:22.33.8 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS

2006164475 OOC01:21.14KOTSIDI MARIA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2005158425 OOC01:21.77PAYLIDOU MELINA OTHAK GIRLS

2007177117 OOC01:21.93PEHLIVANIDOU ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 13

2007165913 OOC01:23.31MATOUSIDI PASHALINA OFTHA GIRLS 13

2007179106 OOC01:30.51VAVOURA DESPOINA OFTHA GIRLS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 6

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003159173 00:58.04.1 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX JR-M

20021000 00:58.67.2 SAHIN CENGIZHAN BEYLIK JR-M

2001147555 00:59.49.3 KOUTSOUBAS ADONIOS NE RODOPIS MEN

1998135889 01:01.00.4 MIHALEDZAKIS DIMOSTHENIS OFTHA MEN

2000141932 01:01.02.5 APOSTOLIDIS SOKRATIS EOFPF MEN

2003161828 01:01.53.6 PALAKIDIS STEFANOS NOALEX JR-M

2005167709 01:03.62.7 DONES HRISTOS TAXIARHIS NE RODOPIS BOYS

20041003 01:04.21.8 KOSKOR YUSUF BEYLIK BOYS

2005160873 OOC01:06.60PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS

2005160984 OOC01:06.87KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS

2006165858 OOC01:09.00PAPADIMITRIOU IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 14

20031009 OOC01:12.28KARATAY ARDA DSISPOR JR-M

2006164470 OOC01:15.86DARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS OFTHA BOYS 14

2007169730 OOC01:16.44VASILAKAKIS PANAGIOTIS-HRYS OFTHA BOYS 13

2007176935 OOC01:19.03MAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS OFTHA BOYS 13

2006164469 OOC01:25.26GKOUGKOULAKIS HRISTOS OFTHA BOYS 14
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ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 7

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158976 02:15.44.1 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA NOALEX JR-W

2004158978 02:15.97.2 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI OFTHA GIRLS

2003157353 02:16.85.3 SYLAIOU MARIA NOALEX JR-W

2004161547 02:19.09.4 KALENI SOTIRIA PAOK GIRLS

2003158462 02:24.39.5 LEODIDI DIMITRA NOALEX JR-W

2007169755 02:26.09.6 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI OFTHA GIRLS 13

2004165901 02:27.12.7 ZAFEIROPOULOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS

2007165857 02:28.04.8 PALAKIDOU SOFIA NOALEX GIRLS 13

2006174030 OOC02:32.15KASIMIDOU RAFAILIA OTHAK GIRLS 14

2007169849 OOC02:39.68MARKOPOULOU ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS 13

20011004 OOC02:42.03ERDUG MIRAY NUR DSISPOR WOMEN

2007167552 OOC02:42.20ALLA DENADA OTHAK GIRLS 13

2006165911 OOC02:50.28NIKOLAIDI MARIGO NOALEX GIRLS 14

2007178754 OOC02:52.78KOURTIDI  GEORGIA - ANNA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

2007165904 OOC02:57.76MITROULAKI MARIA THALASSINI NOALEX GIRLS 13

2006178014 OOC03:05.74KONSTADINIDOU GEORGIA OTHAK GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 8

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003147446 01:58.92.1 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS NOALEX JR-M

19961013 02:00.40.2 KYRIAKOU ANDREAS NOKER MEN

2000153681 02:01.08.3 RETSIDIS HRISTOS OSFP MEN

2003159173 02:01.81.4 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX JR-M

2003158464 02:02.65.5 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS NOALEX JR-M

2006162245 02:03.02.6 SKARIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 14

2003159179 02:12.56.7 THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS NE RODOPIS JR-M

2005161076 OOC02:06.85PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NOALEX BOYS

2005160960 OOC02:10.21KARASAVVAS SPYRIDON PANAG NOALEX BOYS

2003147457 OOC02:10.97KALOUDIS GEORGIOS ARIS JR-M

2005160872 OOC02:11.26ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS

2006162232 OOC02:14.89BOUROULITIS ELEYTHERIOS NOALEX BOYS 14

2006172635 OOC02:18.89SELLOS ARISTOTELIS OFTHA BOYS 14

2005161074 OOC02:22.38RETSIDIS VASILEIOS POS.OREST BOYS

1999136711 DNSRAGGOUSIS DIMITRIOS PAOK MEN

2000140129 OOC DNSGENKIANIDIS PANAGIOTIS-ORFE PAOK MEN
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ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 9

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160870 02:30.09.1 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS

2005159909 02:36.57.2 KENANIDOU ELENI-MARIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS

20041005 02:40.70.3 PAZAR SILA DSISPOR GIRLS

2004158969 02:44.61.4 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS

2004158982 02:46.61.5 METALLIDOU ATHANASIA OFTHA GIRLS

2007169726 02:49.54.6 XENITOPOULOU DANAI OFTHA GIRLS 13

2007177117 02:54.75.7 PEHLIVANIDOU ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 13

2006164475 OOC02:53.95KOTSIDI MARIA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2007169759 OOC03:06.57ANASTASIADOU ASIMINA OFTHA GIRLS 13

2005162174 OOC03:11.73ZEKOU ARHODOULA NE RODOPIS GIRLS

2007179106 OOC03:16.83VAVOURA DESPOINA OFTHA GIRLS 13

2006162090 DNSMAYROGIANNI ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 10

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1999136711 02:14.77.1 RAGGOUSIS DIMITRIOS PAOK MEN

2000140129 02:16.03.2 GENKIANIDIS PANAGIOTIS-ORFE PAOK MEN

2004158975 02:17.86.3 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS ANOARGYR BOYS

2000141932 02:18.04.4 APOSTOLIDIS SOKRATIS EOFPF MEN

2003147446 02:19.95.5 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS NOALEX JR-M

2004159086 02:25.33.6 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL NOALEX BOYS

2001147555 02:28.49.7 KOUTSOUBAS ADONIOS NE RODOPIS MEN

2003161828 02:30.21.8 PALAKIDIS STEFANOS NOALEX JR-M

2005160871 OOC02:29.47ELEYTHERIADIS PERIKLIS OFTHA BOYS

2005167709 OOC02:30.52DONES HRISTOS TAXIARHIS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2006162753 OOC02:33.03HATZIS GEORGIOS OTHAK BOYS 14

2005160873 OOC02:34.30PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS

2006165858 OOC02:35.45PAPADIMITRIOU IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 14

2005162646 OOC02:36.11KEIMAS VASILEIOS OFTHA BOYS

2007165864 OOC02:36.39PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS 13

20031009 OOC DNSKARATAY ARDA DSISPOR JR-M
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ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 11

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004159087 02:30.64.1 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS

2004159175 02:36.21.2 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA OFTHA GIRLS

2005159909 02:41.16.3 KENANIDOU ELENI-MARIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS

2006164474 02:45.18.4 DRAMALIDOU STAYROULA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2005160968 02:47.93.5 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA OTHAK GIRLS

2007169755 02:48.69.6 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI OFTHA GIRLS 13

2007170911 03:01.65.7 SARATSI RAFAILIA ARGYRO OFTHA GIRLS 13

2007165913 03:06.24.8 MATOUSIDI PASHALINA OFTHA GIRLS 13
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ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 12

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

20031001 02:13.80.1 KAHYA BATUM BEYLIK JR-M

2003157355 02:16.88.2 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS OTHAK JR-M

2006162245 02:17.23.3 SKARIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 14

20021002 02:18.41.4 DUMAN ALIATA BEYLIK JR-M

2006165870 02:26.88.5 SAIRIS RAFAIL OFTHA BOYS 14

2005160960 02:30.81.6 KARASAVVAS SPYRIDON PANAG NOALEX BOYS

2006171150 02:31.48.7 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX BOYS 14

2006172635 02:36.03.8 SELLOS ARISTOTELIS OFTHA BOYS 14

2007165856 OOC02:37.91PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 13

2005162175 OOC02:44.85PSALTIS NIKOLAOS APOSTOLOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2007169734 OOC02:54.99ALAMANOS SPYRIDON OFTHA BOYS 13
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ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 13

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160870 00:28.03.1 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS

2003157353 00:28.55.2 SYLAIOU MARIA NOALEX JR-W

2004158978 00:29.37.3 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI OFTHA GIRLS

2007165857 00:29.54.4 PALAKIDOU SOFIA NOALEX GIRLS 13

2003158462 00:29.62.5 LEODIDI DIMITRA NOALEX JR-W

2004161547 00:29.76.6 KALENI SOTIRIA PAOK GIRLS

2004165901 00:30.25.7 ZAFEIROPOULOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS

2005158425 00:30.73.8 PAYLIDOU MELINA OTHAK GIRLS

2004165555 OOC00:31.23TZOUMA EYAGGELIA KOXANTH GIRLS

2006174030 OOC00:32.02KASIMIDOU RAFAILIA OTHAK GIRLS 14

2005162177 OOC00:32.44FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS

2004158986 OOC00:32.47KOUKOURAVA STELLA NOALEX GIRLS

2007169726 OOC00:32.52XENITOPOULOU DANAI OFTHA GIRLS 13

20051006 OOC00:33.25SACIDE TAS SIREL DSISPOR GIRLS

20011004 OOC00:34.55ERDUG MIRAY NUR DSISPOR WOMEN

2006162090 OOC DNSMAYROGIANNI ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 14

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1999136711 00:24.50.1 RAGGOUSIS DIMITRIOS PAOK MEN

20021000 00:25.07.2 SAHIN CENGIZHAN BEYLIK JR-M

20031001 00:25.12.3 KAHYA BATUM BEYLIK JR-M

2000153681 00:25.12RETSIDIS HRISTOS OSFP MEN

19961013 00:25.60.5 KYRIAKOU ANDREAS NOKER MEN

2004158975 00:25.77.6 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS ANOARGYR BOYS

2005161076 00:26.58.7 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NOALEX BOYS

2003147446 00:26.62.8 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS NOALEX JR-M

2003147457 OOC00:26.34KALOUDIS GEORGIOS ARIS JR-M

2006162232 OOC00:26.75BOUROULITIS ELEYTHERIOS NOALEX BOYS 14

2006162245 OOC00:26.76SKARIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 14

20041003 OOC00:26.84KOSKOR YUSUF BEYLIK BOYS

2003158459 OOC00:26.91KAZAKOS STAMATIOS NOALEX JR-M

2001147555 OOC00:27.35KOUTSOUBAS ADONIOS NE RODOPIS MEN

1998135889 OOC00:27.56MIHALEDZAKIS DIMOSTHENIS OFTHA MEN

2005162646 OOC00:28.01KEIMAS VASILEIOS OFTHA BOYS
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ΑΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2019

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

30/11 - 01/12/2019

RESULTS

1500m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 15

30/11/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003159179 17:00.39.1 THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS NE RODOPIS JR-M

2005160872 17:45.18.2 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS

20031009 18:07.62.3 KARATAY ARDA DSISPOR JR-M

2006165870 19:23.46.4 SAIRIS RAFAIL OFTHA BOYS 14

2005161074 19:48.79.5 RETSIDIS VASILEIOS POS.OREST BOYS
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